A3( 1 4536)2024lPU R/SERC/1 93

Dt:18.02.2026

Supplv. lnstallation.

Commissioning, lntegration,

Training and Documentation of
Electrodynamic Shaker Svstem

with Climatic Chamber.

A. Electrodynamic Shaker

System

B. Environmental / Climatic

Chamber

1 2,32,80,000.00 2,32,80,000.00

(Rupees: Two Crores Thirty Two
Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only)

Total
2,32,80,000.00

+ GST 18%

Qtv